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7.1

7.2

7.3

7.4

7.5

10.

1.

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance
Addenda to the Agenda
Public Comment
Chair's Remarks

Old Business

New Business

Consent Agenda
Approval of Minutes

20-0106
Minutes from December 9, 2019.

Attachments: 2020 CCC 12.9.19 minutes.pdf

Regular Agenda

20-0102

Presentation from Deb Waszak from North Chicago.

20-0103

Update on Complete Count Committee coverage in Lake County.

20-0104

Lake County “Draft” Outreach Materials and Plan.

20-0105
Update from Complete Count Members.

Executive Session
County Administrator's Report
Members' Remarks

Adjournment

Next Meeting: February 2020 - Date/Location To Be Determined
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